
 
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

INTERNAL MARKS FOR EVEN SEM APRIL 2021 

SUBJECT NAME : Internet & JAVA LAB 
  

SUBJECT CODE : 63P 
 

CLASS : III B.SC MATHS [CA] 
  

BATCH : 2018 - 2021 
 

NAME OF THE STAFF : S. S. SARAVANAKUMAR 

          

S.NO REG NO 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

EXP CIA MODELS TOTAL AVERAGE RECORD INTERNAL 

MARKS 

(20) 8 20 20 40 7 5 

1 1826C0142 ABIRAMI K 3 5 5 10 2 5 10 

2 1826C0143 AISHWARYA V 8 16 20 36 6 5 20 

3 1826C0144 DIVYA P 8 10 18 28 5 5 18 

4 1826C0145 GOUTHAM M 8 20 20 40 7 5 20 

5 1826C0146 HARITHA DHARANI T 8 20 20 40 7 5 20 

6 1826C0147 JAYABHARATHI K 8 18 20 38 7 5 20 

7 1826C0148 KOKILA M 8 10 15 25 4 5 18 

8 1826C0149 KRISHNAVENI B 3 6 5 11 2 5 10 

9 1826C0150 MADHUMITHA A 8 10 12 22 4 5 17 

10 1826C0151 MANJU M 8 10 15 25 4 5 18 

11 1826C0152 
MOHAMMED 
RIYASUDEEN N 

8 8 17 25 4 5 18 

12 1826C0153 MUTHUSELVAN M 8 20 20 40 7 5 20 

13 1826C0154 MYTHILI R 8 10 15 25 4 5 18 

14 1826C0155 NALINI S 8 15 20 35 6 5 20 

15 1826C0156 NIVETHA S 8 5 6 11 2 5 15 

16 1826C0157 PRABHAKARAN R 8 10 17 27 5 5 18 

17 1826C0158 PRITHIYANGIRA J 8 20 20 40 7 5 20 

18 1826C0159 PRIYANKA R 8 20 20 40 7 5 20 

19 1826C0160 RAMKUMAR S P 8 10 14 24 4 5 18 

20 1826C0162 SANGEETHA A 8 10 12 22 4 5 17 

21 1826C0163 SARAVANAN P 8 10 11 21 4 5 17 

22 1826C0164 SATHISH BABU S 8 8 12 20 4 5 17 

23 1826C0165 SUDHAMATHI D 8 20 20 40 7 5 20 

24 1826C0167 SWETHA B 8 12 15 27 5 5 18 

25 1826C0168 TAMILVAANAN S 8 10 12 22 4 5 17 



 

26 1826C0169 USHA RANI T 8 15 20 35 6 5 20 

          

 
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

INTERNAL MARKS FOR EVEN SEM APRIL 2021 

SUBJECT NAME : Internet & JAVA 
       

SUBJECT CODE : 63B 

CLASS : III B.SC MATHS [CA] 
       

BATCH : 2018 - 2021 

NAME OF THE STAFF : S. S. SARAVANAKUMAR 

S.NO REG NO 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

CIA  - I  CIA  -  II CIA   -  III BEST ASSIGN 

INTERNAL 

MARK (25) 
50 10 50 10 75 10 

CIA 

I/II 

 (10) 

5 

1 1826C0142 ABIRAMI K AB 0 12 3 46 7 3 5 15 

2 1826C0143 AISHWARYA V 33 7 46 10 72 10 10 5 25 

3 1826C0144 DIVYA P 39 8 46 10 71 10 10 5 25 

4 1826C0145 GOUTHAM M 27 6 45 9 58 8 9 5 22 

5 1826C0146 HARITHA DHARANI T 37 8 31 7 48 7 8 5 20 

6 1826C0147 JAYABHARATHI K 41 9 46 10 71 10 10 5 25 

7 1826C0148 KOKILA M 22 5 0 0 59 8 5 5 18 

8 1826C0149 KRISHNAVENI B AB 0 25 5 48 7 5 0 12 

9 1826C0150 MADHUMITHA A 23 5 42 9 58 8 9 5 22 

10 1826C0151 MANJU M 27 6 39 8 58 8 8 5 21 

11 1826C0152 
MOHAMMED 

RIYASUDEEN N 
AB 0 39 8 57 8 8 5 21 

12 1826C0153 MUTHUSELVAN M 16 4 35 7 58 8 7 5 20 

13 1826C0154 MYTHILI R 37 8 38 8 69 10 8 5 23 

14 1826C0155 NALINI S 41 9 46 10 71 10 10 5 25 

15 1826C0156 NIVETHA S 24 5 33 7 42 6 7 5 18 

16 1826C0157 PRABHAKARAN R 15 3 28 6 61 9 6 5 20 

17 1826C0158 PRITHIYANGIRA J 34 7 41 9 62 9 9 5 23 

18 1826C0159 PRIYANKA R 41 9 46 10 71 10 10 5 25 

19 1826C0160 RAMKUMAR S P 26 6 37 8 55 8 8 5 21 

20 1826C0162 SANGEETHA A 17 4 38 8 49 7 8 5 20 

21 1826C0163 SARAVANAN P 35 7 AB 0 58 8 7 5 20 

22 1826C0164 SATHISH BABU S 38 8 24 5 48 7 8 5 20 



 

23 1826C0165 SUDHAMATHI D 36 8 46 10 71 10 10 5 25 

24 1826C0167 SWETHA B 33 7 39 8 55 8 8 5 21 

25 1826C0168 TAMILVAANAN S 17 4 26 6 49 7 6 5 18 

26 1826C0169 USHA RANI T 25 5 41 9 65 9 9 5 23 
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DEPARTMENT OF B. COM (IT) 

ONLINE CLASS TIME TABLE ODD - 2020 

I BCOM IT 

Day 

Order I II III 

I IT TAMIL ENGLISH 

II IT MATHS P.A/C 

III P.A/C ENGLISH TAMIL 

IV 
P.A/C(Jaya 

mam) P.A/C IT 

V MATHS TAMIL ENGLISH 

Link:  http://meet.google.com/hrc-aege-pjf 

II BCOM IT 

Day 

Order 

I II III 

I C++ HFA ME 

II HFA DBMS C++ 

III MM HFA C++ 

IV HFA C++ ME 

V HFA C++ DBMS 

Link:  http://meet.google.com/wzq-bzrq-tng 

III BCOM IT 

Day 

Order 

I II III 

I BM M.A/C TM 

II SE BM EDP 

III SE EDP TM 

IV WEB M.A/C BM 

V M.A/C BM WEB 

Link:  https://meet.google.com/xbb-cjya-kjg 

 

 

 

http://meet.google.com/wzq-bzrq-tng
https://meet.google.com/xbb-cjya-kjg


 
DEPARTMENT OF B. COM (E-COM) 

ONLINE CLASS TIME TABLE ODD-2020 

I B.COM E.COM 

Day 

Order 

I II III 

I IT TAMIL ENGLISH 

II BO IT (JP Sir) P.A/C 

III P.A/C ENGLISH TAMIL 

IV BO P.A/C IT 

V BO TAMIL ENGLISH 

Link: https://meet.google.com/mzb-uqwd-gee 

II B.COM E.COM 

Day 

Order 

I II III 

I C++ MATHS POM 

II C.A/C POM C++ 

III C.A/C MATHS C++ 

IV POM C++ MATHS 

V CL C++ C.A/C 

Link: http://meet.google.com/bdh-cecb-ivw 

III B.COM E.COM 

Day 

Order 

I II III 

I BM M.A/C SE 

II JAVA BM ET 

III B&I JAVA ET 

IV SE M.A/C BM 

V BM M.A/C B&I 

Link: http://meet.google.com/ith-amaz-taw 
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https://meet.google.com/mzb-uqwd-gee
http://meet.google.com/bdh-cecb-ivw
http://meet.google.com/ith-amaz-taw


 
DIGITAL LOG BOOK -ACADEMIC YEAR ODD SEM-  2020-2021       

Staff Name :     N.SHREEJAA                                                                                                    Department : B.COM IT & E-COM 

Class :           II B.COM IT                                                                                                         Semester :    III                                                                                          

Title of the Paper :   DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM                                                   Subject Code : 33B 

          

  

Program outcome: To acquaint practical knowledge about creating and manipulating data in database 

  LECTURE PLAN  SUBJECT LOG  

S. 

NO. 
UNIT  TOPIC 

NO. OF 

HRS 

ALLOTED 

DATE OF 

CLASS 

TAKEN 

TOPIC COVERED  
TEACHING 

METHODOLOGY 
REMARKS 

1 1 
An overview of 

Database 

Management  

1 30.06.2020 An overview of 

Database Management  

Google Meet Completed 

2 1 
Introduction – 

Definition of Database 

System  

1 3.07.2020 Introduction – Definition 

of Database System  

Google Meet Completed 

3 1 Relational Systems 1 7.07.2020 Relational Systems Google Meet Completed 

4 1 Database System 
Architecture  

1 10.07.2020 Database System 
Architecture  

Google Meet Completed 

5 1 Three Levels of the 
Architecture 

1 14.07.2020 Three Levels of the 
Architecture 

Google Meet Completed 

6 1 
Database 

Administrator  
1 17.07.2020 

Database Administrator  
Google Meet Completed 

7 1 
Client Server 
Architecture  

1 21.07.2020 
Client Server 
Architecture  

Google Meet Completed 

8 1 Distributed Processing 1 24.07.2020 Distributed Processing Google Meet Completed 

 



 

9 2 An Introduction To 

Relational Database  
1 28.07.2020 An Introduction To 

Relational Database  
Google Meet Completed 

10 2 Introduction – Relational 

Model  
1 31.07.2020 Introduction – Relational 

Model  
Google Meet Completed 

11 2  Relational Model  1 3.08.2020  Relational Model  Google Meet Completed 

12 2 Relations And Relvars 1 7.08.2020 Relations And Relvars Google Meet Completed 

13 2 Relations And Relvars 1 11.08.2020 Relations And Relvars Google Meet Completed 

14 2 Optimization 1 17.08.2020 Optimization Google Meet Completed 

15 2 Transactions 1 19.08.2020 Transactions Google Meet Completed 

16 2 
An Introduction to 

SQL  
1 25.08.2020 

An Introduction to 

SQL  
Google Meet Completed 

17 2 Domains, Relations and 
Base Relvars. 

1 27.08.2020 Domains, Relations and 
Base Relvars. 

Google Meet Completed 

18 2 Domains, Relations 

and Base Relvars. 
1 1.09.2020 Domains, Relations 

and Base Relvars. 
Google Meet Completed 

19 3 Relational Algebra – 

Introduction  
1 15.09.2020 Relational Algebra – 

Introduction  
Google Meet Completed 

20 3 
Syntax,Semantics – 

Example,Additional 
Operators 

1 17.09.2020 
Syntax,Semantics – 

Example,Additional 
Operators 

Google Meet Completed 

21 3 
Relational Calculus – 
Introduction,Tuple 

Calculus Example, 

1 22.09.2020 
Relational Calculus – 
Introduction,Tuple 

Calculus Example, 

Google Meet Completed 

22 3 Calculus Vs Algebra-

Domain Calculus. 
1 24.09.2020 Calculus Vs Algebra-

Domain Calculus. 
Google Meet Completed 

23 3 SQL Specialties 1 29.09.2020 SQL Specialties Google Meet Completed 



 

24 4  Database Design, 

Functional Dependencies 

– Introduction  

1 1.10.2020  Database Design, 

Functional Dependencies 

– Introduction  

Google Meet Completed 

25 4  Normalization First, 

Second Normalization 
1 7.10.2020  Normalization First, 

Second Normalization 
Google Meet Completed 

26 4 
 Third Normal Forms 

BOYCE/CODD Normal 
Form 

1 9.10.2020 
 Third Normal Forms 

BOYCE/CODD Normal 
Form 

Google Meet Completed 

27 5 
Transaction 

Management  
1 21.10.2020 

Transaction 

Management  
Google Meet Completed 

28 5 Transaction Recovery 1 23.10.2020 Transaction Recovery Google Meet Completed 

29 5 System Recovery  1 29.10.2020 System Recovery  Google Meet Completed 

30 5 Media Recovery, 

Concurrency 
1 2.11.2020 Media Recovery, 

Concurrency 
Google Meet Completed 

31 5 Three Concurrency 

Problem  
1 6.11.2020 Three Concurrency 

Problem  
Google Meet Completed 

32 5 Locking, Deadlock,  1 10.11.2020 Locking, Deadlock,  Google Meet Completed 

33 5 Serializability 1 13.11.2020 Serializability Google Meet Completed 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 


